

x
SLP(Crl.)No. 2652 OF 2001

ITEM No.35

In Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2652/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2000 in CSR No.4/2000
in CRA No.243/2000 of the High Court of Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM BALAK & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

This Court, on 16th July, 2001, had issuedailable
warrants against the respondents.

Issue notice in the special leave petition also.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master